TA SERIES
T O P  A C C E S S  H O U S I N G
CONTOUR PROJECTOR
DESCRIPTION
This housing is perfect for custom applications that require a smooth
ceiling appearance. This model is used when access from below is not
practical or you want to minimize the ceiling penetration by performing a
custom template installation similar to the Wendel technique. Phantom

USC
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
607 Durham Drive   |   Houston, Texas 77007-5316
Tel: 713.863.1133   |   Fax: 713.863.0044   |   800.863.1184
w w w . p h a n t o m l i g h t i n g . c o m
© Copyright 2008 Phantom Lighting Systems
TM
T A 	 2 	 1 	 1 	 R 	 U
TA
HOUSING    TEMPLATE    TRANSFORMER    OPTIONS   MOUNT    COLOR
UR
PAGE 1
TEMPLATE
ORDER CODE #
2
3
4
DESCRIPTION
Metal Slide
Metal Gobo
Glass Gobo
MOUNT
ORDER CODE #
R
DESCRIPTION
Recessed
COLOR
ORDER CODE #
U
DESCRIPTION
Unfinished
OPTIONS
ORDER CODE #
1
2
3
4
DESCRIPTION
None
UV Filter
150fl Lenses
Pin Hole Cover
TRANSFORMER
ORDER CODE #
1
2
3
4
DESCRIPTION
Electronic 120V
Electronic 277V
Magnetic 120V
Magnetic 277V
DETERMINE LOCATION OF PROJECTOR IN CEILING
VERTICAL AIMING AT 45o ANGLE HORIZONTAL BEAM
ART
HT.